ISO 6789
ISO 6789
812 N
824 A
3
4
810 N
811 NE
ISO 6789
ISO 6789
1
4
1
4
61
PRECISION
±6%
PRECISION
±4%
PRECISION
±4%
PRECISION
±4%
ITEM CODE CAPACITY
812 N 600 U08120006 120 ÷ 600 3/4” 14x18
812 N 1000 U08120010 200 ÷ 1000 3/4” -
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L (mm) RESOL.
810 N 5 U08104000 1÷5 1/4” 197 0,05
810 N 25 U08104001 5 ÷ 25 1/4” 290 0,05
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L (mm) RESOL.
811 NE 5 U08114009 1÷5 1/4” 9x12 185 0,05
811 NE 25 U08114010 5 ÷ 25 1/4” 9x12 300 0,05
CODE CAPACITY L (MM) RESOL.
U08240004 0,5÷2,5 145 0,1
U08240006 2÷10 167 0,5
Controlled